Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Sportspark, UEA, Norwich 2 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire yellow 769 70 70 70 70 58 54 56 58 52 45 58 50 58

2 Norfolk green 677 60 60 60 60 50 54 46 47 48 52 40 54 46

3 Essex blue 571 50 50 40 50 36 40 45 45 40 53 42 42 38

4 Cambridgeshire red 453 40 40 50 40 40 36 21 0 44 34 44 22 42



Team Results

Competition:
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Essex
Cambridgeshire

Colour
yellow
green
blue
red

Comp No Name

QOO ~NOOOUITOIA,PRRWNNE

Max Lindley
Harvey Simpkins
Harvey Simpkins
Samuel Clarke
Oliver New
Oliver New
Toby Temple
Toby Temple
Liam Roberts
Liam Roberts
Dale Hollingsworth
Oliver Spittle
Josh Parker
Josh Parker

Score
769
677
571
453

Event
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
6LR
S
2LR
VJ
2LR
SB
S
VJ
4LR
SLJ

OR
70
60
50
40

P8 4x1

70
60
50
40

Perfl
2.04
57.6

62
6.28
1:30.4
0.00
25.6
35
25.7
51
0.00
56
1:44.2
1.88

70
60
40
50

Cambridgeshire (red)

Venue:

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S
70 58 54 56 58 52
60 50 54 46 47 48
50 36 40 45 45 40
40 40 36 21 0 44
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4
2.14 2.10 2.04

0.0
6.18 6.38 5.70
7.27 0.00 7.42
26.0
40 38 43
0.0
8.30 8.48 8.50
45 46 43
0.0
1.88 1.94 2.00

SB
45
52
53
34

Best Ranking

2.14
57.6
62
6.38
1:30.4
7.42
26.0
43
25.7
51
8.50
56
1:44.2
2.00

SLJ

58
40
42
44

STJ
50
54
42
22

Date
2 Feb 2013
vJ
58
46
38
42
Points
3 26
6 20
7 18
5 22
= 21
7 18
5 22
7 18
= 18
8 16
3 26
4 24
8 16
7 18



Competition:

Team Results

SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Hertfordshire

Norfolk
Essex

Cambridgeshire

Comp No Name

13
13
14
14
15
16
16
17
18
19
19
20
21
21
22
23
23
24

Charlie Splarn
Charlie Splarn

Colour

yellow
green
blue
red

Charlie Teager-Neale
Charlie Teager-Neale

Chris Agyeman

Jack Teager-Neale
Jack Teager-Neale

Kian Culham
Liam Barnard
Myles Peacham
Myles Peacham
Oliver Wiseman
Ollie Flynn

Ollie Flynn

Sam Coombs
Sam Rawlinson
Sam Rawlinson
Thomas Wakeling

Score

769
677
571
453

Event

2LR
S
2LR
SLJ
STJ
4LR
SLJ
SB
HJ
4LR
VJ
S
6LR
STJ
SB
6LR
HJ
VJ

OR
70
60
50
40

P8 4x1

70
60
50
40

Perfl
25.7
7.50
25.7
1.94
5.94
57.0
2.00

74
1.25
1:41.0
36
5.50
1:30.3
5.62
73
1:30.4
1.10
44

70
60
40
50

Venue

Essex (blue)

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40

Perf2
0.0
8.46
0.0
1.94
6.20
1:00.4
2.02

0.0
36
4.94

5.72

42

58
50
36
40

4LR 6LR

54
54
40
36

Perf3

8.20

2.00
6.08

2.00

35
4.73

5.58

41

56
46
45
21

HJ

58
47
45

0

Perf4

8.09

1.95
6.50

2.10

33
4.93

5.50

45

S
52
48
40
44

SB S
45
52
53
34

LJ
58
40
42
44

STJ
50
54
42
22

Date

2 Feb 2013

Best Ranking

25.7
8.46
25.7
2.00
6.50
1:00.4
2.10
74
1.25
1:41.0
36
5.50
1:30.3
5.72
73
1:30.4
1.10
45
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VJ
58
46
38
42

Points
18
24
18
20
24
22
22
28
24
18
16
16
24
18
25
21
21
22



Team Results

Competition:
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1 Hertfordshire yellow

2 Norfolk green

3  Essex blue

4 Cambridgeshire red

Comp No Name

25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Morgan Baidoo
Morgan Baidoo

Ben Collins

Ben Collins

Louis Smith

Louis Smith

Chenna Okoh Mason
Chenna Okoh Mason
Lewis Brooks

Lewis Brooks

Jack Keene

Jack Keene

Daniel Hopper
Cameron George
Jackson Cowans
Peter Keefe

Matthew Spicer

Jed Cowler

Score

769
677
571
453

Event

2LR
STJ
2LR
VJ
4LR
SLJ
4LR
VJ
6LR
HJ
6LR
S

S
STJ
SLJ
HJ
SB
SB

OR
70
60
50
40

P8 4x1

70
60
50
40

Perfl
24.3
6.98
24.5

64
53.9
2.32
49.0

71

1:26.1
1.36
1:29.9
8.60
8.16
0.00
2.30
1.54
67

73

70
60
40
50

Venue

Hertfordshire (yellow)

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40

Perf2
24.2
7.30
24.4

65
54.3
2.34
48.4

73

9.09
7.89
6.20
2.30

58
50
36
40

4LR 6LR

54
54
40
36
Perf3
7.28
64
2.42

74

9.00
6.79
6.06
2.38

56
46
45
21

HJ
58

47
45
0
Perf4
7.34
62
2.42

73

0.00
7.28
6.20
2.30

S
52
48
40
44

SB S
45
52
53
34

LJ
58
40
42
44

STJ
50
54
42
22

Date

2 Feb 2013

Best Ranking

24.2
7.34
24.4
65
54.3
2.42
48.4
74
1:26.1
1.36
1:29.9
9.09
8.16
6.20
2.38
1.54
67

73

w
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VJ
58
46
38
42

Points
30
30
28
28
24
30
30
30
30
28
26
30
22
20
28
30
20
25



Team Results

Score
769
677
571

Competition:
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1 Hertfordshire yellow

2 Norfolk green

3  Essex blue

4 Cambridgeshire red

Comp No Name

37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Billy Olley-Hindle

Billy Olley-Hindle

Joe Dickinson

Joe Dickinson

Sam Brown

Sam Brown

Wesley Matsuka-Williams
Wesley Matsuka-Williams
Daniel Harvey

Daniel Harvey

Harrison Death

Harrison Death

Connor Dobson

James McKillop

Tyler Blunden

Joel Clarke

Jaquan Moore

Matthew Horton

453

Event
2LR
VJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
S
4LR
STJ
6LR
HJ
6LR
SB
STJ
SLJ
VJ
SB
S
HJ

OR
70
60
50
40

P8 4x1

70
60
50
40

Perfl
24.8
60
25.4
1.90
55.0
7.13
54.9
6.90
1:26.5
1.33
1:33.4
79
6.36
2.02
42

72
8.95
1.10

70
60
40
50

Venue

Norfolk (green)

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40

Perf2
24.6
59
25.4
1.88
53.7
7.73
54.2
7.14

6.18
2.10
43

8.95

58
50
36
40

4LR 6LR

54
54
40
36

Perf3

56

1.96

7.44

7.18

6.48
2.12
43

8.88

56
46
45
21

HJ

58
47
45

0

Perf4

S7

1.94

7.45

7.04

6.62
2.12
42

8.96

S
52
48
40
44

SB SLJ

45
52
53
34

58
40
42
44

STJ
50
54
42
22

Date

2 Feb 2013

Best Ranking

24.6
60
25.4
1.96
53.7
7.73
54.2
7.18
1:26.5
1.33
1:33.4
79
6.62
2.12
43

72
8.96
1.10

ul
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VJ
58
46
38
42

Points
26
26
24
16
28
20
26
28
28
26
18
30
26
24
20
22
28
21



Results Sheet

Competition:
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 03 Hertfordshire yellow
2 04 Norfolk green
3 02 Essex blue
4 01 Cambridgeshire red

Heat

1:21.8
1:26.5
1:26.9
1:32.5

Venue:

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:21.8
1:26.5
1:26.9
1:32.5

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
2 Feb 2013



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Sportspark, UEA, Norwich 2 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Hertfordshire yellow 58
2 Norfolk green 50
3 Cambridgeshire red 40
4 Essex blue 36
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Hertfordshire yellow 25 Morgan Baidoo 24.2 30
2 Hertfordshire yellow 26 Ben Collins 24.4 28
3 Norfolk green 37 Billy Olley-Hindle 24.6 26
4 Norfolk green 38 Joe Dickinson 25.4 24
5 Cambridgeshire red 5 Toby Temple 26.0 22
= Cambridgeshire red 6 Liam Roberts 25.7 18
6= Essex blue 13 Charlie Splarn 25.7 18
= Essex blue 14 Charlie Teager-Neale 25.7 18



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Sportspark, UEA, Norwich 2 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Hertfordshire yellow 54
1= Norfolk green 54
3 Essex blue 40
4 Cambridgeshire red 36
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Hertfordshire yellow 28 Chenna Okoh Mason 48.4 30
2 Norfolk green 39 Sam Brown 53.7 28
3 Norfolk green 40 Wesley Matsuka-Williams 54.2 26
4 Hertfordshire yellow 27 Louis Smith 54.3 24
5 Essex blue 16 Jack Teager-Neale 1:00.4 22
6 Cambridgeshire red 2 Harvey Simpkins 57.6 20
7 Essex blue 19 Myles Peacham 1:41.0 18
8 Cambridgeshire red 9 Josh Parker 1:44.2 16



Competition:
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

A WNPF

Ranking

Team

Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Essex
Cambridgeshire
Essex

Norfolk

Team

Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Essex
Cambridgeshire

Results Sheet

Colour

yellow
green
yellow
blue
red
blue
green

6 Lap Time Trial

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Venue:

Colour Points
yellow 56
green 46
blue 45
red 21
BibNo Name

29 Lewis Brooks

41 Daniel Harvey

30 Jack Keene

21 Ollie Flynn

4 Oliver New
23 Sam Rawlinson

42

Harrison Death

Best

1:26.1
1:26.5
1:29.9
1:30.3
1:30.4
1:30.4
1:33.4

Points

30
28
26
24
21
21
18

Date

2 Feb 2013



Results Sheet

Competition:
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 03 Hertfordshire yellow
2 04 Norfolk green
3 02 Essex blue
4 01 Cambridgeshire red

Heat

1:48.5
1:51.5
1:54.6
1:56.9

Venue:

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:48.5
1:51.5
1:54.6
1:56.9

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
2 Feb 2013



Results Sheet

Competition:
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 03 Hertfordshire yellow
2 04 Norfolk green
3 01 Cambridgeshire red
4 02 Essex blue

Heat

49.9
515
51.9
53.5

Venue:

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

49.9
515
51.9
53.5

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
2 Feb 2013



Results Sheet

Competition:
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 03 Hertfordshire yellow
2 04 Norfolk green
3 02 Essex blue
4 01 Cambridgeshire red

Heat

1:35.7
1:39.4
1:45.1
1:51.8

Venue:

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:35.7
1:39.4
1:45.1
1:51.8

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
2 Feb 2013



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Sportspark, UEA, Norwich 2 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Points
Cambridgeshire red 0
1 Hertfordshire yellow 58
2 Norfolk green 47
3 Essex blue 45
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Hertfordshire yellow 34 Peter Keefe 1.54 30
2 Hertfordshire yellow 29 Lewis Brooks 1.36 28
3 Norfolk green 41 Daniel Harvey 1.33 26
4 Essex blue 18 Liam Barnard 1.25 24
= Essex blue 23 Sam Rawlinson 1.10 21

= Norfolk green 48 Matthew Horton 1.10 21



Results Sheet

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Competition:
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Hertfordshire
2 Norfolk
3 Cambridgeshire
4 Essex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hertfordshire yellow
2 Norfolk green
3 Cambridgeshire red
4 Essex blue
5 Hertfordshire yellow
6 Norfolk green
7 Cambridgeshire red
8 Essex blue

Venue:

Colour Points
yellow 52
green 48
red 44
blue 40
BibNo Name

30 Jack Keene

47 Jaquan Moore

7
13
31
39

4
20

Dale Hollingsworth
Charlie Splarn
Daniel Hopper
Sam Brown

Oliver New

Oliver Wiseman

Best

9.09
8.96
8.50
8.46
8.16
7.73
7.42
5.50

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Shot

Date
2 Feb 2013



Results Sheet

Competition:
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Essex
2 Norfolk
3 Hertfordshire
4 Cambridgeshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Norfolk green
2 Essex blue
3= Essex blue
= Hertfordshire yellow
5 Norfolk green
6 Hertfordshire yellow
7 Cambridgeshire red
8 Cambridgeshire red

Venue:
Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Colour

blue

green
yellow

red

BibNo

42
17
22
36
46
35

2

6

Name

Harrison Death
Kian Culham
Sam Coombs
Jed Cowler

Joel Clarke
Matthew Spicer
Harvey Simpkins
Liam Roberts

Points

53
52
45
34

Total

79
74
73
73
72
67
62
51

Speed Bounce

Points

30
28
25
25
22
20
18
16

Date
2 Feb 2013



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Sportspark, UEA, Norwich 2 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Hertfordshire yellow 58
2 Cambridgeshire red 44
3 Essex blue 42
4 Norfolk green 40
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Hertfordshire yellow 27 Louis Smith 2.42 30
2 Hertfordshire yellow 33 Jackson Cowans 2.38 28
3 Cambridgeshire red 1 Max Lindley 2.14 26
4 Norfolk green 44 James McKillop 2.12 24
5 Essex blue 16 Jack Teager-Neale 2.10 22
6 [Essex blue 14 Charlie Teager-Neale 2.00 20
7 Cambridgeshire red 9 Josh Parker 2.00 18
8 Norfolk green 38 Joe Dickinson 1.96 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Sportspark, UEA, Norwich 2 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Norfolk green 54
2 Hertfordshire yellow 50
3 Essex blue 42
4 Cambridgeshire red 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Hertfordshire yellow 25 Morgan Baidoo 7.34 30
2 Norfolk green 40 Wesley Matsuka-Williams 7.18 28
3 Norfolk green 43 Connor Dobson 6.62 26
4 Essex blue 15 Chris Agyeman 6.50 24
5 Cambridgeshire red 3 Samuel Clarke 6.38 22
6 Hertfordshire yellow 32 Cameron George 6.20 20
7 Essex blue 21 Ollie Flynn 5.72 18



Results Sheet

Competition:
SRF-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Hertfordshire
2 Norfolk
3 Cambridgeshire
4 Essex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hertfordshire yellow
2 Hertfordshire yellow
3 Norfolk green
4 Cambridgeshire red
5 Essex blue
6 Norfolk green
7 Cambridgeshire red
8 Essex blue

Vertical Jump

Sportspark, UEA, Norwich

Venue:

Colour Points
yellow 58
green 46
red 42
blue 38
BibNo Name

28 Chenna Okoh Mason

26 Ben Collins

37 Billy Olley-Hindle

8 Oliver Spittle
24 Thomas Wakeling

45
5
19

Tyler Blunden
Toby Temple
Myles Peacham

Best

74
65
60
56
45
43
43
36

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
2 Feb 2013
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